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San Antonio Conservation Society Foundation Library        PRICE LIST 
107 King William Street, San Antonio, Texas 78204     
210-224-6163   bstandifird@saconservation.org 
 
Prices are subject to change without notice.   

 
IMAGE FEES 

 
Digital Scans 
For one-time, approved  Please specify: Cost Each 
use only.  All images 300 dpi JPEG or $25.00  
remain the property of the 600 dpi TIFF  
library.   
   
 

PUBLICATION/PUBLIC DISPLAY FEES 
 
The Society president may waive fees for uses that support the mission of the San Antonio 
Conservation Society.  Requests for a waiver of fees must be made in writing. 
 
To publish or publicly display an image in any format please fill out a Request for Permission to 
Publish Form. 
 
Category                                                                                   Cost Per Image/Per Use 
Commercial Firms/Media                                                         $50.00 
 
Non-profit Organizations/Government                                     $25.00 
 
Students (ID Required)                                                             $15.00 
 
 
PAYMENT 

• Client is responsible for all costs incurred after an order is placed.  
  

• Payment must be received prior to delivery of images.  The library accepts: 
Credit cards (Mastercard, Visa, American Express) 
Checks payable to San Antonio Conservation Society Foundation (SACSF) 
Cash 

 
• International orders must be paid by credit card. 

  
• Sales tax applies to all orders within the State of Texas.  Tax exempt organizations must 

provide a copy their tax exemption certificate at, or prior to, time of payment. 
 
DELIVERY 
 
Scanned images will be delivered electronically.  By placing an order, you agree to abide by the 
library’s Image Use Policy.   

mailto:bstandifird@saconservation.org?subject=Re:%20Image%20Use
https://www.saconservation.org/Portals/0/Library/WebPermissionPub.pdf
https://www.saconservation.org/Portals/0/Library/WebPermissionPub.pdf

	IMAGE FEES
	PUBLICATION/PUBLIC DISPLAY FEES


